Nyc Rockaway West Shuttles SPRING SCHEDULE

-t Effective: 4/1/2019
> Ferry RW W

Weekday To Ferry Terminal

AM PM
Rockaway PointBlvd.  Weekiay .07 557 657 757 867 957 10:57  11:57 1257 157 2:57  ®57 457 557 657 T:5T 857
B. 169th St. nly
Jacab Riis Park Rd. 459 559  6:59  7:59 859  9:59  10:59  11:59  12:59  1:50  2:59  3:50  4:50 559  6:50  7:50  8:59
Bath House
ROC"%""%;‘;’]“‘;{‘ Bivd. 5:00  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00  10:00 11:00  12:00  1:00  2:00  3:00  4:00  5:00  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:00

Rockaway Beach Bivd. 5:02  6:02  7:02 802  9:02  10:02  11:02  12:02  1:02  2:02  3:02  4:02  5:02  6:02  7:02  8:02  9:02

B. 135th St.
R°°k1""‘;‘§%‘t’]ag{‘ Blvd. 5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04  10:04  11:04  12:04  1:04  2:04  3:04  4:04  5:04  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:04
ROCK%W“;‘@%“‘Q{‘ Bivd. 5:06  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06  10:06 11:06  12:06  1:06  2:06  3:06  4:06  5:06  6:06  7:06  8:06  9:06
Arrive Ferry Terminal 512 612 742 812 942 1042 1112 1242 142 242 342 442 542 642 742 842 92

Depart Ferry Terminal 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15

Weekend To Ferry Terminal
AM PM
Jacob Riis Park Rd. 6:11 711 8:11 911 101 111 121 1:1d 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11
Bath House
Rkwy. Beach Blvd. 6:12 7:12 8:12 912 1012 112 1242 142 2442 342 442 542 642 742 812
B. 149th St.
Rkwy. Beach Blvd. 6:14 7:14 814 914 104 1114 1214 114 214 314 414 514 614 714 814
B. 135th St.
L s B 6:16 7:16 816 916  10:16  11:16  12:16  1:16  2:16 316 416 516 616  7:16  8:16
B. 127th St.
Rkwy. Beach Blvd. 6:18 7:18 g18 918 1018 11118  12:18  1:18  2:18 318 418 518 618  7:18 818
B. 118th St.
Arrive Ferry Terminal 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 7:24 8:24
Weekend From Ferry Terminal Passengers on outbound shuttles may request to be dropped off at any NYC MTA bus stop
AM PM
Depart Ferry Terminal 630 730 830 930  10:30  11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30  6:30  7:30 830  9:30




